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PERRIN ANICET
BAILLY THEO
GEORGEON PIERRE
DE SIMONE ARNAUD
VAQUIN OLIVIER

NOYELLE THIERRY
SILVA MARTIM
MERCENIER VINCENT

ANDRES JEREMY
HONIG DAMIEN
LINA OLIVIER

JORIS GUEDENEY
WOLF YANN
COURDIER THOMAS
BRUMEAUD DAVID
THULKE MIRKO

BILLEREY JEAN-PHILIPPE
VANDENBOSSCHE CHRISTIAN
TEREFENKO OLIVIER
PEVERELLI JEAN-LOUIS

OLIVET GERARD
LEDARD GILLES

RASSAMBLEMENT DE CATEGORIES DE POIDS

2 DAN REMIREMONT JUDO

1 DAN JUDO CLUB LUNEVILLE

1 DAN FREYMING-MERLEBACH JUDO

1 DAN STRASBOURG UNIVERSITE CLUB
1 DAN ESCT

RASSAMBLEMENT DE CATEGORIES DE POIDS

3 DAN JUDO REIMS METROPOLE
1 DAN JUDO CLUB EDMOND VOLLMER LAUTERBOURG
3 DAN Belgique

RASSAMBLEMENT DE CATEGORIES DE POIDS

4 DAN VOSGES JUDO

1 DAN JC WITTENHEIM

4 DAN JUDO CLUB GERARDMER

1 DAN AS QUETIGNY JUDO

2 DAN JUDO CLUB VOSGES DU NORD
1 DAN PAYS DE MONTBELIARD JUDO
ceinture marr NEUVES MAISONS

MARRON Allemagne

RASSAMBLEMENT DE CATEGORIES DE POIDS

1 DAN AJ MORBIHAN
4 DAN SUCY JUDO
Noir 1ler Dan AS QUETIGNY
2 DAN ECT THANN

RASSAMBLEMENT DE CATEGORIES DE POIDS
4 DAN AS QUETIGNY
3 DAN JUDO CLUB DE LONGUYON (54)

60 M1
60 MO
60 M2
60 M2
60 M2

60 M6
60 M3
60 M3

66 M1
66 M1
66 M3
66 M3
66 M1
66 M2
66 M1
66 M3

66 M4
66 M7
66 M5
66 M6

73 M9
73 M7
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WEBER FLORIAN

MOREAU PIERRE ANTOINE
LAUMOND FLORENTIN
REGENT PRIMAEL
BOQUET FRANZ

HOSTEAU CHRISTOPHE
BOURAHLA HAKIM
RUELLE JEAN PHILIPPE
BOURGUIGNON MICHEL
GRIETTE CHRISTOPHE
LAURENT LESDALON

KLOPP JULIEN

CHEY NICOLAS
DELFOSSE ANTHONY
HAETTICH JEREMY
BROCHARD THOMAS

LELORRAIN JULIEN
ROLIN RODOLPHE
MAGLECKI GREGORY
VOLAND DAVID
ERTLE JACKY
MICHEL JONATHAN
SPENLE PATRICK

FUKAS JEROME

RASSAMBLEMENT DE CATEGORIES DE POIDS

2 DAN
1 DAN
2 DAN
1 DAN
4 DAN

GERARDMER

S02)

JUDO CLUB CHENIMENIL
JUDO CLUB LUNEVILLE
JC ATHIES SOUS LAON

RASSAMBLEMENT DE CATEGORIES DE POIDS

2 DAN
2 DAN
1 DAN
3 Dan
4 DAN
2 DAN

JCJUNIVILLE

MOLSHEIM

JUDO CLUB KRAUTERGERSHEIM
UST HAYANGE JUDO

OFPND VAL DE LORRAINE
PETITE ROSSELLE

RASSAMBLEMENT DE CATEGORIES DE POIDS

2 DAN
2 DAN
vert
vert
1 DAN

JC AMNEVILLE

JUDO CLUB LUNEVILLE
CAMO

AN MUNSTER

JC ATHIES SOUS LAON

RASSAMBLEMENT DE CATEGORIES DE POIDS

3 DAN
2 DAN
2 DAN
2 DAN
3 DAN
2 DAN
2 DAN

ACBB

JUDO CLUB DE KRAUTERGERSHEIM
CAMO

STRASBOURG UNIVERSITE CLUB
AN MUNSTER

REMIREMONT JUDO

Al54

RASSAMBLEMENT DE CATEGORIES DE POIDS

2 DAN

JC WINTZENHEIM

81
81
81
81
81

81
81
81
81
81
81

90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90

MO
M1
M1
MO
M1

M5
M4
M4
M5
M4
M5

M1
M1
MO
MO
M1

M3
M3
M2
M2
M2
M2
M3

M6
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PAUCHARD JEAN
SUBLON LUC
NOCUS MARTIAL

TRIBOUT JEAN PHILIPPE
LHEUR THOMAS

BOLLET THIERRY
PETRY CHRISTIAN
TIMBISIA ENZINGA
BABIN DOMINIQUE

LAFFITE JULIEN
AUGUSTIN JOVANI
AMANN CHRISTOPHE
TROTTIN SYLVAIN
MAUVAIS ALEXANDRE
NEANT MICHAEL

BOURCET PHILIPPE
FOURNIER VINCENT
BENRABAH CHRISTOPHE
BOYARD YVAN

GRABER ERIC

LINKENG LUC

4 DAN
2 DAN

ECJUDO BEAUTOR
JUDO CLUB DE SALM

CEINTURE MA JUDO CLUB DE SALM

RASSAMBLEMENT DE CATEGORIES DE POIDS

1 DAN
1 DAN

DARNIEULLES
JC ATHIES SOUS LAON

RASSAMBLEMENT DE CATEGORIES DE POIDS

1 DAN
2 DAN
2 DAN
3 DAN

GUC-JCG

AJKS

ESPERANCE 1893 JUDO
MJEP CORMONTREUIL

RASSAMBLEMENT DE CATEGORIES DE POIDS

2 DAN

1 DAN

1 DAN
MARRON
1 DAN
Marron

JUDO CLUB DE KAYSERSBERG

REMIREMONT JUDO

ECT THANN

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

AMCR JUDO CLUB CHATENOY LE ROYAL (71)
JUDO CLUB DE LONGUYON (54)

RASSAMBLEMENT DE CATEGORIES DE POIDS

3 DAN

1 DAN
1 DAN
1 DAN

ASMB BELFORT

Arts Martiaux Colmar
SR GUNDERSHOFFEN
CJJ PFASTATT

PLUS
PLUS
PLUS
PLUS
PLUS
PLUS

PLUS
PLUS
PLUS
PLUS
PLUS
PLUS

90 M9
90 M8
90 M6

110 MO
100 MO

100 M6
100 M5
100 M6
100 M6

M1
M1
M2
M2
M1
M2

M5

M4

M5
M4



